
Brand Name Commodity Type Model Number Description MSRP Discount Net Price

Suzuki Base Equipment LT-A750XPM1 KING QUAD 750 AXI POWER STEERING 9,999.00$           10% 8,999.10$           

Suzuki Base Equipment LTA750XPZCM1 KING QUAD 750 AXI POWER STEERING SE CAMO 10,599.00$         10% 9,539.10$           

Suzuki Base Equipment LT-A750XPZM1 KING QUAD 750 AXI POWER STEERING SE 10,199.00$         10% 9,179.10$           

Suzuki Base Equipment LT-A750XPZSM1 KING QUAD 750AXI POWER STEERING SE+ 10,599.00$         10% 9,539.10$           

Suzuki Base Equipment LT-A750XM1 KING QUAD 750 AX1 8,999.00$           10% 8,099.10$           

Suzuki Base Equipment LT-A500XPM1 KING QUAD 500 AXI POWER STEERING 9,099.00$           10% 8,189.10$           

Suzuki Base Equipment  LT-A500XPZCM1 KING QUAD 500 AXI POWER STEERING SE CAMO 9,549.00$           10% 8,594.10$           

Suzuki Base Equipment LT-A 500XPZSM1 KING QUAD 500 AXI POWER STEERING SE+ 9,599.00$           10% 8,639.10$           

Suzuki Base Equipment LT-A500XM1 KING QUAD 500 AXI 7,599.00$           10% 6,839.10$           

Suzuki Base Equipment LT-A400FM1 KING QUAD 400 ASI 6,599.00$           10% 5,939.10$           

Suzuki Base Equipment LT-A400FCM1 KING QUAD 400 ASI CAMO 6,999.00$           10% 6,299.10$           

Suzuki Base Equipment LT-A400FZSM1 KING QUAD 400 ASI SE+ 7,149.00$           10% 6,434.10$           

Suzuki Base Equipment LT-F400 FM1 KING QUAD 400 FSI 6,599.00$           10% 5,939.10$           

Suzuki Base Equipment LT-F400FCM1 KING QUAD 400 FSI CAMO 6,999.00$           10% 6,299.10$           

Kymco Base Equipment MXU 450 I KYMCO ATV BLACK WHITE 5,149.00$           10% 4,634.10$           

Kymco Base Equipment MAXXER 450I KYMCO ATV GOLD, CAMO 6,249.00$           10% 5,624.10$           

Kymco Base Equipment MXU 450I LE KYMCO ATV BLACK 6,349.00$           10% 5,714.10$           

Kymco Base Equipment MXU 450 LE PRIME KYMCO ATV BLACK 6,649.00$           10% 5,984.10$           

Kymco Base Equipment MXU 550I EPS KYMCO ATV GREEN,BLUE 7,349.00$           10% 6,614.10$           

Kymco Base Equipment MXU 700I BLUE 6,999.00$           10% 6,299.10$           

Kymco Base Equipment MXU 700I LE EPS EURO MATT BLACK 8,649.00$           10% 7,784.10$           

Kymco Base Equipment MXU 700I LE EPS HUNTER MATT BLACK 8,999.00$           10% 8,099.10$           

Kymco Base Equipment MXU 700I LE EPS PRIME MATT BLACK 9,249.00$           10% 8,324.10$           

ARGO Base Equipment XPLORER XR 500 GREEN, RED 6,799.00$           5% 6,459.05$           

ARGO Base Equipment XPLORER XR 570 GREEN, RED 7,499.00$           5% 7,124.05$           

ARGO Base Equipment XPORER  XR 570 LE BLUE, GRAPHITE 9,399.00$           5% 8,929.05$           

ARGO Base Equipment XPLORER XRT 500 RED 7,999.00$           5% 7,599.05$           

ARGO Base Equipment XPLORER XRT 570 RED 8,699.00$           5% 8,264.05$           

ARGO Base Equipment XPLORER XRT 570 4X4 LE BLUE, GREY 10,599.00$         5% 10,069.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment XPORER XRT 1000 4X4 LE GREY 12,399.00$         5% 11,779.05$         

Suzuki 750, 500 OEM Accessory 990A0-43011 FRONT SHROUD 134.95$              10% 121.46$              

Suzuki 750, 500 OEM Accessory 990A0-43015 SKID PLATE SET 299.95$              10% 269.96$              

Suzuki 750, 500 OEM Accessory 990A0-43022 FRONT A- ARM GUARDS 129.95$              10% 116.96$              

Suzuki 750, 500 OEM Accessory 990A0-43023 REAR A ARM GUARDS 129.95$              10% 116.96$              

Suzuki 750, 500 OEM Accessory 990A0-45085 FRONT BUMPER 279.95$              10% 251.96$              

Suzuki 750, 500 OEM Accessory 990A0-45095 REAR BUMPER 249.95$              10% 224.96$              

Suzuki 750, 500 OEM Accessory 990A0-42000 LED LIGHT BAR 199.95$              10% 179.96$              

Suzuki 750, 500 OEM Accessory 990A0-45145 PLOW PUSH FRAME 349.95$              10% 314.96$              

Suzuki 750, 500 OEM Accessory 990A0-45150 PLOW MOUNT 179.95$              10% 161.96$              

Suzuki 750, 500 OEM Accessory 990A0-45155-052 52 'PLOW  BLADE 199.95$              10% 179.96$              

Suzuki 750, 500 OEM Accessory 990A0-45155-060 60 ' PLOW BLADE 229.95$              10% 206.96$              
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Suzuki 750, 500 OEM Accessory 38500-31810 HORN KIT 49.95$                 10% 44.96$                 

Suzuki 750, 500 OEM Accessory 990A0-47021 UTILITY BOX 325.95$              10% 293.36$              

Suzuki 400 OEM Accessory 990A0-45059 A-ARM GUARD SET 99.95$                 10% 89.96$                 

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374012 WARN WINCH MOUNT KQ 750/500 99.99$                 10% 89.99$                 

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374357 WARN WINCH MOUNT KQ400 99.99$                 10% 89.99$                 

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374731 WINCH VRX 2500 WIRE ROPE 299.99$              10% 269.99$              

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374730 WINCH VRX 2500 SYNTH ROPE 399.99$              10% 359.99$              

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374733 WINCH VRX 3500  WIRE ROPE 379.99$              10% 341.99$              

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374732 WINCH VRX 3500 SYNTH ROPE 479.99$              10% 431.99$              

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374724 WINCH AXON 3500 WIRE ROPE 549.99$              10% 494.99$              

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374723 WINCH AXON 3500/ SYNTH ROPE 649.99$              10% 584.99$              

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374726 WINCH AXON 4500 WIRE ROPE 699.99$              10% 629.99$              

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374725 WINCH AXON 3500 SYNTH ROPE 799.99$              10% 719.99$              



Brand Name Commodity Type Model Number Description MSRP Discount

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS1B1G 750G Gas EFI - OD Green 10,999.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS1B1C 750G Gas EFI - CAMO 12,099.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS1X1G 750G Gas EFI XD4 - OD Green 12,399.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS1X1R 750G Gas EFI XD4 - Orange 12,399.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS1X1B 750G Gas EFI XD4 - Grey 12,399.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS1X1C 750G Gas EFI XD4 - Camo 12,999.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS3B1G 1000Diesel - OD Green 14,699.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS3B1C 1000Diesel - CAMO 15,199.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS3X1G 1000Diesel XD4 - OD Green 15,599.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS3X1R 1000Diesel XD4 - Orange 15,599.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS3X1B 1000Diesel XD4 - Grey 15,599.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS3X1C 1000Diesel XD4 - Camo 16,099.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS4B1G EV (Electric Vehicle) - OD Green 14,299.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS4B1C EV (Electric Vehicle) - CAMO 14,899.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BX4B1G EV (Electric Vehicle) XD4 - OD Green 15,299.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BX4B1R EV (Electric Vehicle) XD4 - Orange 15,299.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BX4B1B EV (Electric Vehicle) XD4 - Grey 15,299.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BX4B1C EV (Electric Vehicle) XD4 - Camo 15,799.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BL3B1G 1000Diesel TRUCK - OD Green 15,599.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BL3X1G 1000Diesel XD4 TRUCK - OD Green 16,599.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BL3X1R 1000Diesel XD4 TRUCK - Orange 16,599.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BL3X1B 1000Diesel XD4 TRUCK - Grey 16,599.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BL3X1C 1000Diesel XD4 TRUCK - Camo 17,099.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BE5B1G GC1K Base Green 13,799.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BE5B1R GC1K Base Orange 14,099.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS511G GC1K Stage 1 Green 14,599.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS511M GC1K Stage 1 Grey 14,899.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS511R GC1K Stage 1 Orange 14,899.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS511C GC1K Stage 1 Camo 15,199.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS521G GC1K Stage 2 Green 15,899.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS521M GC1K Stage 2 Grey 16,299.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS521R GC1K Stage 2 Orange 16,299.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS521C GC1K Stage 2 Camo 16,499.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS531G GC1K Stage 3 Green 17,399.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS531M GC1K Stage 3 Grey 17,599.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS531R GC1K Stage 3 Orange 17,599.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS531C GC1K Stage 3 Camo 17,899.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BB5B1G GC1K Base Crew Green 15,099.00$         10%
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Intimidator Base Equipment A7BB5B1R GC1K Base Crew Orange 15,399.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC511G GC1K Stage 1 Crew Green 16,099.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC511M GC1K Stage 1 Crew Grey 16,299.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC511R GC1K Stage 1 Crew Orange 16,299.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC511C GC1K Stage 1 Crew Camo 16,499.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC521G GC1K Stage 2 Crew Green 17,399.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC521M GC1K Stage 2 Crew Grey 17,599.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC521R GC1K Stage 2 Crew Orange 17,599.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC521C GC1K Stage 2 Crew Camo 17,799.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC531G GC1K Stage 3 Crew Green 18,699.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC531M GC1K Stage 3 Crew Grey 18,899.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC531R GC1K Stage 3 Crew Orange 18,899.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC531C GC1K Stage 3 Crew Camo 19,099.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BL5B1R GC1K Orange (Compares to Stage 2) 18,499.00$         10%

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BL5B1M GC1K Grey (Compars to Stage 2) 18,499.00$         10%

Kymco Base Equipment UXV 450I KYMCO UTILITY VEHICLE  GREEN, WHITE 8,199.00$           10%

Kymco Base Equipment UXV 450I LE KYMCO UTILITY VEHICLE GREEN,BLACK 8,999.00$           10%

Kymco Base Equipment UXV 450I LE PRIME KYMCO UTILITY VEH GREEN, BLACK 10,099.00$         10%

Kymco Base Equipment UXV 450I LE HUNTER KYMCO UTILITY VEH GREEN, BLACK 10,599.00$         10%

Kymco Base Equipment UXV 700I KYMCO UTILITY VEH GREEN, WHITE 9,149.00$           10%

Kymco Base Equipment UXV 700I LE EPS KYMCO UTILITY VEH GREEN, BLACK 10,749.00$         10%

Kymco Base Equipment UXV 700I LE EPS PRIME KYMCO UTILITY VEH GREEN, BLACK 11,349.00$         10%

Kymco Base Equipment UXV 700I LE EPS HUNTER KYMCO UTILITY VEH GREEN, BLACK 11,499.00$         10%

KYMCO UXV 450 LE PRIMEOEM ACCESSORIES ES-U45FR-51 UXV450FRONTELKASHOCK 239.99$              10%

KYMCO UXV 450 LE PRIMEOEM ACCESSORIES ES-U4SRR-Sl UXV4SOREARELKASHOCK 239.99$              10%

KYMCO UXV 450 LE PRIMEOEM ACCESSORIES KM-Hl-1145 UXV450 HARD TOP (NO HARDWARE) 263.99$              10%

KYMCO UXV 450 LE PRIMEOEM ACCESSORIES KM-Hl-1145-HDWR UXV450 HARD TOP HARDWARE 61.99$                 10%

KYMCO UXV 450 LE PRIMEOEM ACCESSORIES KYWS450 UXV 450i LE FULL WINDSHIELD 419.99$              10%

KYMCO UXV 450 LE PRIMEOEM ACCESSORIES UXV47855002 UXV450i FRONT BUMPER 189.99$              10%

KYMCO UXV 450 LE PRIMEOEM ACCESSORIES UXV47855004 UXV450i REAR BUMPER
- 149.99$              10%

KYMCO UXV LE PRIMEOEM ACCESSORIES KM-Hl-1700 UXV700 HARD TOP (NO HARDWARE) 279.99$              10%

KYMCO UXV LE PRIMEOEM ACCESSORIES KM-Hl-1145-HDWR UXV700 HARD TOP HARDWARE 61.99$                 10%

KYMCO UXV LE PRIMEOEM ACCESSORIES UXV77855009 UXV700 BED EXTENDER 219.99$              10%

KYMCO UXV LE PRIMEOEM ACCESSORIES KYMCOWS4004US UXV700 FULL WINDSHIELD (Front) 469.99$              10%

KYMCO UXV LE PRIMEOEM ACCESSORIES KYMCOWS4003US UXV700 FULL WINDSHIELD {Rear) 320.00$              10%

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374731 WINCH VRX 2500 WIRE ROPE 299.99$              10%

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374730 WINCH VRX 2500 SYNTH ROPE 399.99$              10%

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374733 WINCH VRX 3500  WIRE ROPE 379.99$              10%

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374732 WINCH VRX 3500 SYNTH ROPE 479.99$              10%

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374724 WINCH AXON 3500 WIRE ROPE 549.99$              10%

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374723 WINCH AXON 3500/ SYNTH ROPE 649.99$              10%

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374726 WINCH AXON 4500 WIRE ROPE 699.99$              10%

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374725 WINCH AXON 3500 SYNTH ROPE 799.99$              10%



Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1000-10 Intimidator Classic Plastic Top 369.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1102-00 Sportech 3 Passenger Plastic Top 369.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1052-10 Intimidator Crew Plastic Top 699.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1103-00 Sportech Crew Plastic Top 749.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1118-00 Intimidator Aluminum Top 449.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1119-00 Intimidator Crew Aluminum Top 699.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1081-00 ArmorTech Cab Roof 750.00$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1130-00 ArmorTech Cab Crew UTV Roof 1,350.00$           10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1002-10 Intimidator Front Lexan 379.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1030-00 Intimidator DOT Windshield 599.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1040-10 Intimidator Front Foldging Lexan 399.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1101-00 GC1K DOT Windshield 499.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1100-00 GC1K Full Front Lexan 249.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1107-00 GC1K Front Folding Lexan 399.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1082-00 ArmorTech Cab Front Fold Down Glass Windshield 880.00$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1135-00 GC1K ArmorTech Front Fold Down Glass Windshield 899.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1121-00 Sportech Tilt-Out Windshield for Intimidator 999.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1115-00 GC1K Sportech Tilt Out Windshield 899.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1012-10 Hard Plastic Back Panel (w) Window 329.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1054-10 Intimidator Rear Lexan Windshield 249.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1133-00 ArmorTech Cab Rear Back Panel 950.00$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1085-00 ArmorTech Classic Intimidator Cab Enclosure 3,999.99$           10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1093-00 ArmorTech Crew Intimidator Cab Enclosure 5,499.99$           10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1113-00 ArmorTech GC1K Classic Cab Enlcosure 3,999.99$           10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-5052-10 Cab Heater 399.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1105-00 Intimidator Front Bumper 299.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1050-20 Bull Bar for Intimidator Front Bumper (793-1105-00) 49.99$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1108-00 GC1K Front Bumper 329.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1127-00 GC1K Base to Bad Dawg Front Bumper Upgrade Kit 199.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1117-00 GC1K Rear Bumper W/ POD Lights Assembly 369.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1116-00 GC1K Rear Square Tube Bumper 289.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1109-00 GC1K Rear Sheet Metal Bumper 249.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1003-00 Intimidator Rear Bumper 229.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1092-00 Intimidator Rear Square Tube Bumper 229.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1126-00 GC1K Base to Stage 1 Bumper Upgrade 229.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1124-00 GC1K Stage 1 to Stage 2 Bumper Upgrade 89.99$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1122-00 GC1K Stage 2 to Stage 3 Bumper Upgrade 99.99$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1134-00 GC1K Base to Stage 3 Bumper Upgrade Kit 399.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-7146-00 Intimidator Side Steps 250.00$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1129-00 GC1K Rock Sliders 249.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1008-00 Intimidator Nerf Bars 229.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1011-00 CV Joint Protectors 99.99$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3560-10 Break-Away Sideview Mirrors 49.99$                 10%



Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3550-00 Universal Rearview Mirror 19.99$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3553-00 Deluxe Rearview Mirror 24.99$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1082-30 ArmorTech Cab Rearview Mirror 50.00$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1041-00 Universal Roof Rack 249.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1051-00 Crew Cab Under Seat Storage Box 199.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1016-00 Intimidator Rear Rack 299.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 726-5001-00 Cargo Bed Tie Downs 5.00$                   10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1047-10 Intimidator Bed Mount Tool Box 349.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-3221-00 Intimidator Half Doors 729.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1084-00 ArmorTech Cab Front Doors (Single Cab or Front Door Only) 1,800.00$           10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1084-10 ArmorTech Cab Crew Doors (Rear Doors Only) 1,800.00$           10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1136-00 GC1K ArmorTech Cab Doors (Single Cab or Front Doors Only) 1,800.00$           10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES TBD GC1K ArmorTech Crew Doors (Rear Only) 1,800.00$           10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 725-1004-03 GC1K Winch Feet 3.00$                   10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 786-2087-00 Winch Rocker Switch 25.00$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-6056-00 Warn VRX 4500 Synthetic Winch 515.00$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-6055-00 Warn VRX 4500 Wire Winch 415.00$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1086-00 Electric UTV Winch Install Kit 140.00$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 686-0097-00 Electric UTV Winch Wiring Kit 75.00$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 786-3000-00 Int. Horizontal Light Bar Rocker Switch 25.00$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 786-2056-00 GC1K Vertical Light Bar Rocker Switch 25.00$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES BCL-TLIIB Tail Light for Turn Signal Kit: GC1K Only 35.00$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3764-00 Light Bar Wire Harness 25.00$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3411-00 14" LED Light Bar (Harness Not Included) 119.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3412-00 30" Light Bar (Harness Not Included) 219.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3415-00 GC1K Hood Mounted Light Bar Kit: Full Assembly 265.00$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1128-00 GC1K Reverse Light Assembly 89.99$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3753-00 4" LED POD Light 25.00$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 600-1000-10 2 Gun Floor Mounted Gun Rack Kit 155.00$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 600-1100-10 4 Gun Floor Mounted Gun Rack Kit 175.00$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 800-3001-00 2 Gun Above Head Gun Rack 119.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 600-1400-00 Power-Ride Gun Rack 159.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3680-00 Bad Dawg Grab Assist Handles 9.99$                   10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3682-00 Deluxe Grab Assist Handle 25.00$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 800-2001-00 Bed Mount Rumble Seat 319.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-6003-00 Classic UTV Cover 75.00$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-6004-00 Crew UTV Cover 75.00$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-2026-00 1.75" Pipe Clamp (For Soundbar/Ligthbar) 25.00$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1015-00 Cargo Bed Mat 99.99$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1132-00 GC1K Bed Mat 99.99$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1082-10 ArmorTech Front Windshield Manual Wiper 80.00$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1111-00 GC1K Level Kit 79.99$                 10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1033-00 Intimidator 2" Bracket Lift 149.99$              10%



Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 786-2026-00 Power Steering Kit 799.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 686-0098-00 GC1K Turn Signal Kit 229.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 686-0096-00 Intimidator Turn Signal Kit 200.00$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1120-00 Spartan Snow Plow 1,199.00$           10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-2018-00 Wet Sounds- Stealth 10 Soundbar (Soundbar Only) 749.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-2019-00 Wet Sounds- Stealth 6 Soundbar (Soundbar Only) 599.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-7147-00 24" Bazooka Party Bar Soundbar (Soundbar Only) 429.99$              10%

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-7149-00 36" Bazooka Party Bar Soundbar (Soundbar Only) 529.99$              10%



Net Price

9,899.10$           

10,889.10$         

11,159.10$         

11,159.10$         

11,159.10$         

11,699.10$         

13,229.10$         

13,679.10$         

14,039.10$         

14,039.10$         

14,039.10$         

14,489.10$         

12,869.10$         

13,409.10$         

13,769.10$         

13,769.10$         

13,769.10$         

14,219.10$         

14,039.10$         

14,939.10$         

14,939.10$         

14,939.10$         

15,389.10$         

12,419.10$         

12,689.10$         

13,139.10$         

13,409.10$         

13,409.10$         

13,679.10$         

14,309.10$         

14,669.10$         

14,669.10$         

14,849.10$         

15,659.10$         

15,839.10$         

15,839.10$         

16,109.10$         

13,589.10$         
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13,859.10$         

14,489.10$         

14,669.10$         

14,669.10$         

14,849.10$         

15,659.10$         

15,839.10$         

15,839.10$         

16,019.10$         

16,829.10$         

17,009.10$         

17,009.10$         

17,189.10$         

16,649.10$         

16,649.10$         

7,379.10$           

8,099.10$           

9,089.10$           

9,539.10$           

8,234.10$           

9,674.10$           

10,214.10$         

10,349.10$         

215.99$              

215.99$              

237.59$              

55.79$                 

377.99$              

170.99$              

134.99$              

251.99$              

55.79$                 

197.99$              

422.99$              

288.00$              

269.99$              

359.99$              

341.99$              

431.99$              

494.99$              

584.99$              

629.99$              

719.99$              



332.99$              

332.99$              

629.99$              

674.99$              

404.99$              

629.99$              

675.00$              

1,215.00$           

341.99$              

539.99$              

359.99$              

449.99$              

224.99$              

359.99$              

792.00$              

809.99$              

899.99$              

809.99$              

296.99$              

224.99$              

855.00$              

3,599.99$           

4,949.99$           

3,599.99$           

359.99$              

269.99$              

44.99$                 

296.99$              

179.99$              

332.99$              

260.99$              

224.99$              

206.99$              

206.99$              

206.99$              

80.99$                 

89.99$                 

359.99$              

225.00$              

224.99$              

206.99$              

89.99$                 

44.99$                 



17.99$                 

22.49$                 

45.00$                 

224.99$              

179.99$              

269.99$              

4.50$                   

314.99$              

656.99$              

1,620.00$           

1,620.00$           

1,620.00$           

1,620.00$           

2.70$                   

22.50$                 

463.50$              

373.50$              

126.00$              

67.50$                 

22.50$                 

22.50$                 

31.50$                 

22.50$                 

107.99$              

197.99$              

238.50$              

80.99$                 

22.50$                 

139.50$              

157.50$              

107.99$              

143.99$              

8.99$                   

22.50$                 

287.99$              

67.50$                 

67.50$                 

22.50$                 

89.99$                 

89.99$                 

72.00$                 

71.99$                 

134.99$              



719.99$              

206.99$              

180.00$              

1,079.10$           

674.99$              

539.99$              

386.99$              

476.99$              



Brand Name Commodity Type Model Number Description MSRP Discount Net Price

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS1B1G 750G Gas EFI - OD Green 10,999.00$         10% 9,899.10$           

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS1B1C 750G Gas EFI - CAMO 12,099.00$         10% 10,889.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS1X1G 750G Gas EFI XD4 - OD Green 12,399.00$         10% 11,159.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS1X1R 750G Gas EFI XD4 - Orange 12,399.00$         10% 11,159.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS1X1B 750G Gas EFI XD4 - Grey 12,399.00$         10% 11,159.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS1X1C 750G Gas EFI XD4 - Camo 12,999.00$         10% 11,699.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS3B1G 1000Diesel - OD Green 14,699.00$         10% 13,229.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS3B1C 1000Diesel - CAMO 15,199.00$         10% 13,679.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS3X1G 1000Diesel XD4 - OD Green 15,599.00$         10% 14,039.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS3X1R 1000Diesel XD4 - Orange 15,599.00$         10% 14,039.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS3X1B 1000Diesel XD4 - Grey 15,599.00$         10% 14,039.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS3X1C 1000Diesel XD4 - Camo 16,099.00$         10% 14,489.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS4B1G EV (Electric Vehicle) - OD Green 14,299.00$         10% 12,869.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS4B1C EV (Electric Vehicle) - CAMO 14,899.00$         10% 13,409.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BX4B1G EV (Electric Vehicle) XD4 - OD Green 15,299.00$         10% 13,769.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BX4B1R EV (Electric Vehicle) XD4 - Orange 15,299.00$         10% 13,769.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BX4B1B EV (Electric Vehicle) XD4 - Grey 15,299.00$         10% 13,769.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BX4B1C EV (Electric Vehicle) XD4 - Camo 15,799.00$         10% 14,219.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BL3B1G 1000Diesel TRUCK - OD Green 15,599.00$         10% 14,039.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BL3X1G 1000Diesel XD4 TRUCK - OD Green 16,599.00$         10% 14,939.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BL3X1R 1000Diesel XD4 TRUCK - Orange 16,599.00$         10% 14,939.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BL3X1B 1000Diesel XD4 TRUCK - Grey 16,599.00$         10% 14,939.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BL3X1C 1000Diesel XD4 TRUCK - Camo 17,099.00$         10% 15,389.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BE5B1G GC1K Base Green 13,799.00$         10% 12,419.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BE5B1R GC1K Base Orange 14,099.00$         10% 12,689.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS511G GC1K Stage 1 Green 14,599.00$         10% 13,139.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS511M GC1K Stage 1 Grey 14,899.00$         10% 13,409.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS511R GC1K Stage 1 Orange 14,899.00$         10% 13,409.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS511C GC1K Stage 1 Camo 15,199.00$         10% 13,679.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS521G GC1K Stage 2 Green 15,899.00$         10% 14,309.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS521M GC1K Stage 2 Grey 16,299.00$         10% 14,669.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS521R GC1K Stage 2 Orange 16,299.00$         10% 14,669.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS521C GC1K Stage 2 Camo 16,499.00$         10% 14,849.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS531G GC1K Stage 3 Green 17,399.00$         10% 15,659.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS531M GC1K Stage 3 Grey 17,599.00$         10% 15,839.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS531R GC1K Stage 3 Orange 17,599.00$         10% 15,839.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BS531C GC1K Stage 3 Camo 17,899.00$         10% 16,109.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BB5B1G GC1K Base Crew Green 15,099.00$         10% 13,589.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BB5B1R GC1K Base Crew Orange 15,399.00$         10% 13,859.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC511G GC1K Stage 1 Crew Green 16,099.00$         10% 14,489.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC511M GC1K Stage 1 Crew Grey 16,299.00$         10% 14,669.10$         

Group 2 Sub-Group B
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Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC511R GC1K Stage 1 Crew Orange 16,299.00$         10% 14,669.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC511C GC1K Stage 1 Crew Camo 16,499.00$         10% 14,849.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC521G GC1K Stage 2 Crew Green 17,399.00$         10% 15,659.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC521M GC1K Stage 2 Crew Grey 17,599.00$         10% 15,839.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC521R GC1K Stage 2 Crew Orange 17,599.00$         10% 15,839.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC521C GC1K Stage 2 Crew Camo 17,799.00$         10% 16,019.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC531G GC1K Stage 3 Crew Green 18,699.00$         10% 16,829.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC531M GC1K Stage 3 Crew Grey 18,899.00$         10% 17,009.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC531R GC1K Stage 3 Crew Orange 18,899.00$         10% 17,009.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BC531C GC1K Stage 3 Crew Camo 19,099.00$         10% 17,189.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BL5B1R GC1K Orange (Compares to Stage 2) 18,499.00$         10% 16,649.10$         

Intimidator Base Equipment A7BL5B1M GC1K Grey (Compars to Stage 2) 18,499.00$         10% 16,649.10$         

ARGO Base Equipment FRONTIER 600 6X6  GREEN , BLACK, ORANGE 10,599.00$         5% 10,069.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment FRONTIER 650 6X6  GREEN, BLACK, ORANGE 11,799.00$         5% 11,209.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment FRONTIER 700 6X6  GREEN, BLACK, ORANGE 12,999.00$         5% 12,349.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment FRONTIER 700 SCOUT 6X6  BREAK UP CAMO, SHADOW GRASS CAMO 14,999.00$         5% 14,249.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment FRONTIER 650 8X8 GREEN, BLACK, ORANGE 14,099.00$         5% 13,394.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment FRONTIER 700 8X8 GREEN, BLACK, ORANGE 18,399.00$         5% 17,479.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment FRONTIER 700 SCOUT 8X8 BREAK UP CAMO, SHADOW GRASS CAMO 20,399.00$         5% 19,379.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment AURORA 850 SX 8X8 GREEN, BLACK, ORANGE 25,499.00$         5% 24,224.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment AURORA 850 SX 8X8 HUNTMASTER 8X8BREAK UP CAMO, SHADOW GRASS CAMO 27,499.00$         5% 26,124.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment AURORA 950 SX 8X8 GREEN, BLACK, ORANGE 26,999.00$         5% 25,649.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment AURORA 950 SX HUNTMASTER 8X8BREAK UP CAMO, SHADOW GRASS CAMO 28,999.00$         5% 27,549.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment AURORA 950 BIGFOOT MX8 BLACK 28,999.00$         5% 27,549.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment AURORA 850 SX-R 8X8 GREEN, BLACK, ORANGE 28,599.00$         5% 27,169.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment AURORA 950 SX-R 8X8 GREEN, BLACK, ORANGE 30,099.00$         5% 28,594.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment AURORA 850 SX RESPNDER 8X8 BREAK UP CAMO, SHADOW GRASS CAMO 27,599.00$         5% 26,219.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment AURORA 850 SX-R RESPNDER 8X8BLACK 30,699.00$         5% 29,164.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment CONQUEST 800 OUTFITTER 8X8 BREAK UP CAMO, SHADOW GRASS CAMO 36,799.00$         5% 34,959.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment CONQUEST 950 OUTFITTER 8X8 BREAK UP CAMO, SHADOW GRASS CAMO 36,999.00$         5% 35,149.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment CONQUEST PRO 800 XT 8X8 GREEN, INDUSTRIAL YELLOW 34,799.00$         5% 33,059.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment CONQUEST PRO 950 XT 8X8 GREEN, INDUSTRIAL YELLOW 34,999.00$         5% 33,249.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment CONQUEST PRO 800 XT-L 8X8 GREEN, INDUSTRIAL YELLOW 39,799.00$         5% 37,809.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment CONQUEST PRO 950 XT-L 8X8 GREEN, INDUSTRIAL YELLOW 39,999.00$         5% 37,999.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment CONQUEST PRO 800 XT-X 8X8 GREEN, INDUSTRIAL YELLOW 42,799.00$         5% 40,659.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment CONQUEST PRO 950 XT-X 8X8 GREEN, INDUSTRIAL YELLOW 42,999.00$         5% 40,849.05$         

ARGO Base Equipment ARGO SHERP PRO XT 4X4 BLACK 124,999.00$       5% 118,749.05$       

ARGO Base Equipment ARGO SHERP ARK XTX 10X10 BLACK 319,999.00$       5% 303,999.05$       

ARGO Base Equipment ARGO SHERP ARK XTZ 10X10 BLACK 369,999.00$       5% 351,499.05$       

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374731 WINCH VRX 2500 WIRE ROPE 299.99$              10% 269.99$              

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374730 WINCH VRX 2500 SYNTH ROPE 399.99$              10% 359.99$              

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374733 WINCH VRX 3500  WIRE ROPE 379.99$              10% 341.99$              

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374732 WINCH VRX 3500 SYNTH ROPE 479.99$              10% 431.99$              

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374724 WINCH AXON 3500 WIRE ROPE 549.99$              10% 494.99$              

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374723 WINCH AXON 3500/ SYNTH ROPE 649.99$              10% 584.99$              

WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374726 WINCH AXON 4500 WIRE ROPE 699.99$              10% 629.99$              



WARN NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 374725 WINCH AXON 3500 SYNTH ROPE 799.99$              10% 719.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1000-10 Intimidator Classic Plastic Top 369.99$              10% 332.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1102-00 Sportech 3 Passenger Plastic Top 369.99$              10% 332.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1052-10 Intimidator Crew Plastic Top 699.99$              10% 629.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1103-00 Sportech Crew Plastic Top 749.99$              10% 674.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1118-00 Intimidator Aluminum Top 449.99$              10% 404.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1119-00 Intimidator Crew Aluminum Top 699.99$              10% 629.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1081-00 ArmorTech Cab Roof 750.00$              10% 675.00$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1130-00 ArmorTech Cab Crew UTV Roof 1,350.00$           10% 1,215.00$           

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1002-10 Intimidator Front Lexan 379.99$              10% 341.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1030-00 Intimidator DOT Windshield 599.99$              10% 539.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1040-10 Intimidator Front Foldging Lexan 399.99$              10% 359.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1101-00 GC1K DOT Windshield 499.99$              10% 449.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1100-00 GC1K Full Front Lexan 249.99$              10% 224.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1107-00 GC1K Front Folding Lexan 399.99$              10% 359.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1082-00 ArmorTech Cab Front Fold Down Glass Windshield 880.00$              10% 792.00$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1135-00 GC1K ArmorTech Front Fold Down Glass Windshield 899.99$              10% 809.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1121-00 Sportech Tilt-Out Windshield for Intimidator 999.99$              10% 899.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1115-00 GC1K Sportech Tilt Out Windshield 899.99$              10% 809.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1012-10 Hard Plastic Back Panel (w) Window 329.99$              10% 296.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1054-10 Intimidator Rear Lexan Windshield 249.99$              10% 224.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1133-00 ArmorTech Cab Rear Back Panel 950.00$              10% 855.00$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1085-00 ArmorTech Classic Intimidator Cab Enclosure 3,999.99$           10% 3,599.99$           

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1093-00 ArmorTech Crew Intimidator Cab Enclosure 5,499.99$           10% 4,949.99$           

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1113-00 ArmorTech GC1K Classic Cab Enlcosure 3,999.99$           10% 3,599.99$           

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-5052-10 Cab Heater 399.99$              10% 359.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1105-00 Intimidator Front Bumper 299.99$              10% 269.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1050-20 Bull Bar for Intimidator Front Bumper (793-1105-00) 49.99$                 10% 44.99$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1108-00 GC1K Front Bumper 329.99$              10% 296.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1127-00 GC1K Base to Bad Dawg Front Bumper Upgrade Kit 199.99$              10% 179.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1117-00 GC1K Rear Bumper W/ POD Lights Assembly 369.99$              10% 332.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1116-00 GC1K Rear Square Tube Bumper 289.99$              10% 260.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1109-00 GC1K Rear Sheet Metal Bumper 249.99$              10% 224.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1003-00 Intimidator Rear Bumper 229.99$              10% 206.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1092-00 Intimidator Rear Square Tube Bumper 229.99$              10% 206.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1126-00 GC1K Base to Stage 1 Bumper Upgrade 229.99$              10% 206.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1124-00 GC1K Stage 1 to Stage 2 Bumper Upgrade 89.99$                 10% 80.99$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1122-00 GC1K Stage 2 to Stage 3 Bumper Upgrade 99.99$                 10% 89.99$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1134-00 GC1K Base to Stage 3 Bumper Upgrade Kit 399.99$              10% 359.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-7146-00 Intimidator Side Steps 250.00$              10% 225.00$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1129-00 GC1K Rock Sliders 249.99$              10% 224.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1008-00 Intimidator Nerf Bars 229.99$              10% 206.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1011-00 CV Joint Protectors 99.99$                 10% 89.99$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3560-10 Break-Away Sideview Mirrors 49.99$                 10% 44.99$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3550-00 Universal Rearview Mirror 19.99$                 10% 17.99$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3553-00 Deluxe Rearview Mirror 24.99$                 10% 22.49$                 



Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1082-30 ArmorTech Cab Rearview Mirror 50.00$                 10% 45.00$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1041-00 Universal Roof Rack 249.99$              10% 224.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1051-00 Crew Cab Under Seat Storage Box 199.99$              10% 179.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1016-00 Intimidator Rear Rack 299.99$              10% 269.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 726-5001-00 Cargo Bed Tie Downs 5.00$                   10% 4.50$                   

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1047-10 Intimidator Bed Mount Tool Box 349.99$              10% 314.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-3221-00 Intimidator Half Doors 729.99$              10% 656.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1084-00 ArmorTech Cab Front Doors (Single Cab or Front Door Only) 1,800.00$           10% 1,620.00$           

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1084-10 ArmorTech Cab Crew Doors (Rear Doors Only) 1,800.00$           10% 1,620.00$           

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1136-00 GC1K ArmorTech Cab Doors (Single Cab or Front Doors Only) 1,800.00$           10% 1,620.00$           

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES TBD GC1K ArmorTech Crew Doors (Rear Only) 1,800.00$           10% 1,620.00$           

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 725-1004-03 GC1K Winch Feet 3.00$                   10% 2.70$                   

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 786-2087-00 Winch Rocker Switch 25.00$                 10% 22.50$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-6056-00 Warn VRX 4500 Synthetic Winch 515.00$              10% 463.50$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-6055-00 Warn VRX 4500 Wire Winch 415.00$              10% 373.50$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1086-00 Electric UTV Winch Install Kit 140.00$              10% 126.00$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 686-0097-00 Electric UTV Winch Wiring Kit 75.00$                 10% 67.50$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 786-3000-00 Int. Horizontal Light Bar Rocker Switch 25.00$                 10% 22.50$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 786-2056-00 GC1K Vertical Light Bar Rocker Switch 25.00$                 10% 22.50$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES BCL-TLIIB Tail Light for Turn Signal Kit: GC1K Only 35.00$                 10% 31.50$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3764-00 Light Bar Wire Harness 25.00$                 10% 22.50$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3411-00 14" LED Light Bar (Harness Not Included) 119.99$              10% 107.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3412-00 30" Light Bar (Harness Not Included) 219.99$              10% 197.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3415-00 GC1K Hood Mounted Light Bar Kit: Full Assembly 265.00$              10% 238.50$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1128-00 GC1K Reverse Light Assembly 89.99$                 10% 80.99$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3753-00 4" LED POD Light 25.00$                 10% 22.50$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 600-1000-10 2 Gun Floor Mounted Gun Rack Kit 155.00$              10% 139.50$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 600-1100-10 4 Gun Floor Mounted Gun Rack Kit 175.00$              10% 157.50$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 800-3001-00 2 Gun Above Head Gun Rack 119.99$              10% 107.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 600-1400-00 Power-Ride Gun Rack 159.99$              10% 143.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3680-00 Bad Dawg Grab Assist Handles 9.99$                   10% 8.99$                   

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 693-3682-00 Deluxe Grab Assist Handle 25.00$                 10% 22.50$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 800-2001-00 Bed Mount Rumble Seat 319.99$              10% 287.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-6003-00 Classic UTV Cover 75.00$                 10% 67.50$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-6004-00 Crew UTV Cover 75.00$                 10% 67.50$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-2026-00 1.75" Pipe Clamp (For Soundbar/Ligthbar) 25.00$                 10% 22.50$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1015-00 Cargo Bed Mat 99.99$                 10% 89.99$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1132-00 GC1K Bed Mat 99.99$                 10% 89.99$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1082-10 ArmorTech Front Windshield Manual Wiper 80.00$                 10% 72.00$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1111-00 GC1K Level Kit 79.99$                 10% 71.99$                 

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1033-00 Intimidator 2" Bracket Lift 149.99$              10% 134.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 786-2026-00 Power Steering Kit 799.99$              10% 719.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 686-0098-00 GC1K Turn Signal Kit 229.99$              10% 206.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 686-0096-00 Intimidator Turn Signal Kit 200.00$              10% 180.00$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-1120-00 Spartan Snow Plow 1,199.00$           10% 1,079.10$           

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-2018-00 Wet Sounds- Stealth 10 Soundbar (Soundbar Only) 749.99$              10% 674.99$              



Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-2019-00 Wet Sounds- Stealth 6 Soundbar (Soundbar Only) 599.99$              10% 539.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-7147-00 24" Bazooka Party Bar Soundbar (Soundbar Only) 429.99$              10% 386.99$              

Intimidator  OEM ACCESSORIES 793-7149-00 36" Bazooka Party Bar Soundbar (Soundbar Only) 529.99$              10% 476.99$              

Adair ARGO tracks NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 6X6 Adair tracks 6X6 3,099.99$           10% 2,789.99$           

Adair ARGO tracks NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 8X8 24" Adair 24" 8x8 3,599.99$           10% 3,239.99$           

Adair ARGO tracks NON- OEM ACCESSORIES 8X8 25" Adair 25" 8x8 3,699.99$           10% 3,329.99$           

ARGO FRONTIER OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0073 Hood Rack 749.00$              10% 674.10$              

ARGO FRONTIER OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0074 Rear Rack 299.00$              10% 269.10$              

ARGO FRONTIER OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0075 Cargo Liner 8x8 410.00$              10% 369.00$              

ARGO FRONTIER OEM ACCESSORIES 867-01 Gas Can Holder (Lef Side Mounted) 345.00$              10% 310.50$              

ARGO FRONTIER OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0094 Receiver Winch Hitch 235.00$              10% 211.50$              

ARGO FRONTIER OEM ACCESSORIES 614-06 Cargo Tie Down Assembly 24.95$                 10% 22.46$                 

ARGO FRONTIER OEM ACCESSORIES 848-240 Entry Step 110.00$              10% 99.00$                 

ARGO FRONTIER OEM ACCESSORIES 10754C Hood Fan 430.00$              10% 387.00$              

ARGO FRONTIER OEM ACCESSORIES 617-10 Mount 140.00$              10% 126.00$              

ARGO FRONTIER OEM ACCESSORIES 625-10 Mud Flap Assembly 55.00$                 10% 49.50$                 

ARGO FRONTIER OEM ACCESSORIES 642-00 Tow Hook Assembly 24.95$                 10% 22.46$                 

ARGO FRONTIER OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0112 Chain Lube System 1,255.00$           10% 1,129.50$           

ARGO FRONTIER OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0120 Cover 8x8 219.95$              10% 197.96$              

ARGO FRONTIER OEM ACCESSORIES 621-21 Cover 6x6 210.00$              10% 189.00$              

ARGO FRONTIER OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0065 Handrails 8x8 210.00$              10% 189.00$              

ARGO FRONTIER OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0093 Rear Bench Seat 749.95$              10% 674.96$              

ARGO FRONTIER OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0148 Grab Handle 279.95$              10% 251.96$              

ARGO FRONTIER OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0063 Brake Cooling Kit 210.00$              10% 189.00$              

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0119 1,849.00$           10% 1,664.10$           

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 825-21 Cleat Assembly, Ice (8x8 190.00$              10% 171.00$              

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 825-50-1-NE Rubber - No Extensions (for 4,177.00$           10% 3,759.30$           

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0036 Brushguard 479.00$              10% 431.10$              

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0048 VRX35-S Warn Winch w/ 1,209.00$           10% 1,088.10$           

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 614-06 Cargo Tie Down Assembly 24.95$                 10% 22.46$                 

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0046 VRX35 Winch Assembly 770.00$              10% 693.00$              

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 867-01 Gas Can Holder (Left Side 345.00$              10% 310.50$              

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 868-01 Spare Tire Carrier (Right 150.00$              10% 135.00$              

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0073 Hood Rack 749.00$              10% 674.10$              

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0074 Rear Rack 299.95$              10% 269.96$              

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0075 Cargo Liner 8x8 410.00$              10% 369.00$              

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0102 Stretcher Rack 799.95$              10% 719.96$              

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0094 Receiver Winch Hitch 235.00$              10% 211.50$              

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 617-10 Outboard Motor Bracket 140.00$              10% 126.00$              

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 625-10 Mud Flap Assembly 55.00$                 10% 49.50$                 

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 642-00 Tow Hook Assembly 24.95$                 10% 22.46$                 

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0137 Brake Cooling Kit 249.95$              10% 224.96$              

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0112 Chain Lube System (Mo- 1,255.00$           10% 1,129.50$           

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0120 Cover 8x8 219.95$              10% 197.96$              

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0065 use with 900-0075 Cargo 210.00$              10% 189.00$              

ARGO AURORA OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0093 Rear Bench Seat 749.95$              10% 674.96$              



ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-104 Requires 956-15 ROPS, 956-16 465.00$              10% 418.50$              

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-102 Hard Top (2 Person) - 465.00$              10% 418.50$              

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-191 Requires: 958-192 Fold Down 749.95$              10% 674.96$              

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-171 Requires 958-192 Fold Down 1,889.00$           10% 1,700.10$           

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-205 956-15 ROPS, 958-90 Windshield, 1,120.00$           10% 1,008.00$           

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-216 956-15 ROPS, 956-16 ROPS, 958- 1,930.00$           10% 1,737.00$           

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-338 Outfitter Model Only 1,369.00$           10% 1,232.10$           

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 956-16 ROPS Assembly (4 Person) - 1,490.00$           10% 1,341.00$           

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 956-15 ROPS Assembly (2 Person) 2,170.00$           10% 1,953.00$           

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-317 Clear View Roof 699.95$              10% 629.96$              

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0105 Windshield Wiper 349.00$              10% 314.10$              

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-192 Folding Windshield 968.00$              10% 871.20$              

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-90 (Requires 956-15 ROPS) 915.00$              10% 823.50$              

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 657-106 Plow Kit (Requires Winch) 1,869.00$           10% 1,682.10$           

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-88 18” Rubber Tracks 4,416.00$           10% 3,974.40$           

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-88-NE 18” Rubber Tracks 3,999.95$           10% 3,599.96$           

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-88HD 18” Heavy Duty Track Kit 8,681.00$           10% 7,812.90$           

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-88HD-NT 18” Heavy Duty Track Kit 6,773.00$           10% 6,095.70$           

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 622-131 Front Winch Mount 235.00$              10% 211.50$              

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-165 Brushguard Assembly 429.00$              10% 386.10$              

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-75 Spare Tire Carrier  (Will Not Work 119.95$              10% 107.96$              

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-80 Gas Can Carrier (Will Not Work 219.95$              10% 197.96$              

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0132 Hood Rack 599.95$              10% 539.96$              

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-222 Hood Rack 865.00$              10% 778.50$              

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 848-121 Helicopter Lift Kit 144.00$              10% 129.60$              

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 900-0107 Taillight/Brakelight Kit 199.95$              10% 179.96$              

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-70 Rear Bench Seat 970.00$              10% 873.00$              

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-93 Mudflap/Catwalk Assembly 1,100.00$           10% 990.00$              

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-95 Light Bar (Requires 956-15 ROPS 105.00$              10% 94.50$                 

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-322 ROPS Screen 460.00$              10% 414.00$              

ARGO CONQUEST OEM ACCESSORIES 958-112 Flatbed 2,070.00$           10% 1,863.00$           



Brand Name Commodity Type Model Number Description MSRP Discount

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRV36FX691 Revolt 36" 726cc Kawaski FX691 8,429.00$           26%

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRV48FX730 Revolt 48" 726cc Kawaski FX730 8,729.00$           26%

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRV54FX850 Revolt 54" 852cc Kawaski FX850 8,879.00$           26%

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRV61FX850 Revolt 61" 852cc Kawaski FX850 9,109.00$           26%

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRV5428VA Revolt 54" 810cc Vanguard EFI 8,959.00$           26%

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRV6128VA Revolt 61" 810cc Vanguard EFI 9,029.00$           26%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-00 Advanced Chute Systems 209.00$               10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-01 Advanced Chute Systems 209.00$               10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-02 Rollover ProtecCon System (ROPS) 299.00$               10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-03 Electric Actuator Kit 299.99$               10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-04 Seat IsolaCon Kit 249.99$               10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-05 Factory Upgrade: Set of 2 Black Vector Rims 467.50$               10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 071-5080-18 Maverick Seat 493.90$               10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 071-5060-18 Outlaw Rebel Seat 658.90$               10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 071-5065-00 Milsco Suspension Seat (Seatbelt Included) 239.99$               10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 210-0248-50 48" Maverick Mulching Kit with Blades 239.99$               10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 210-0254-50 54" Maverick Mulching Kit with Blades 239.99$               10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 210-0260-50 60" Maverick Mulching Kit with Blades 239.99$               10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-1025-00 Hard Top Canopy 322.49$               10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6000-00 Advanced Chute Systems 209.00$               10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 089-0005-98 Rollover ProtecCon System (ROPS) 299.00$               10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 035-7033-01 Electric Actuator Kit 299.99$               10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-0510-00 Seat IsolaCon Kit 249.99$               10%

Group 5

25101900-21-STC  Agriculture and Lawn Equipment
Sarasota Fun Machines, Inc.



Net Price

6,237.46$           

6,459.46$           

6,570.46$           

6,740.66$           

6,629.66$           

6,681.46$           

188.10$               

188.10$               

269.10$               

269.99$               

224.99$               

420.75$               

444.51$               

593.01$               

215.99$               

215.99$               

215.99$               

215.99$               

290.24$               

188.10$               

269.10$               

269.99$               

224.99$               

25101900-21-STC  Agriculture and Lawn Equipment
Sarasota Fun Machines, Inc.



Brand Name Commodity Type Model Number Description MSRP Discount

Bad Boy Base Equipment BBO42810VA Compact Outlaw 42" 810cc Vanguard 8,199.00$           26%

Bad Boy Base Equipment BBO42FX691 Compact Outlaw 42" 726cc Kawasaki FX691 8,429.00$           26%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-00 Advanced Chute Systems 209.00$              10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-01 Advanced Chute Systems 209.00$              10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-02 Rollover ProtecCon System (ROPS) 299.00$              10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-03 Electric Actuator Kit 299.99$              10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-04 Seat IsolaCon Kit 249.99$              10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-05 Factory Upgrade: Set of 2 Black Vector Rims 467.50$              10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 071-5080-18 Maverick Seat 493.90$              10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 071-5060-18 Outlaw Rebel Seat 658.90$              10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 071-5065-00 Milsco Suspension Seat (Seatbelt Included) 239.99$              10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 210-0248-50 48" Maverick Mulching Kit with Blades 239.99$              10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 210-0254-50 54" Maverick Mulching Kit with Blades 239.99$              10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 210-0260-50 60" Maverick Mulching Kit with Blades 239.99$              10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-1025-00 Hard Top Canopy 322.49$              10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6000-00 Advanced Chute Systems 209.00$              10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 089-0005-98 Rollover ProtecCon System (ROPS) 299.00$              10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 035-7033-01 Electric Actuator Kit 299.99$              10%

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-0510-00 Seat IsolaCon Kit 249.99$              10%

Group 8 Sub-Group A

25101900-21-STC  Agriculture and Lawn Equipment
Sarasota Fun Machines, Inc.



Net Price

6,067.26$           

6,237.46$           

188.10$              

188.10$              

269.10$              

269.99$              

224.99$              

420.75$              

444.51$              

593.01$              

215.99$              

215.99$              

215.99$              

215.99$              

290.24$              

188.10$              

269.10$              

269.99$              

224.99$              

25101900-21-STC  Agriculture and Lawn Equipment
Sarasota Fun Machines, Inc.



Brand Name Commodity Type Model Number Description MSRP

Bad Boy Base Equipment BMR48ZT740 Maverick 48" 747cc Kohler Confidant** 7,419.00$           

Bad Boy Base Equipment BBO48810VA Compact Outlaw 48" 810cc Vanguard 8,429.00$           

Bad Boy Base Equipment BBO48FX691 Compact Outlaw 48" 726cc Kawasaki FX691 8,729.00$           

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-00 Advanced Chute Systems 209.00$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-01 Advanced Chute Systems 209.00$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-02 Rollover ProtecCon System (ROPS) 299.00$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-03 Electric Actuator Kit 299.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-04 Seat IsolaCon Kit 249.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-05 Factory Upgrade: Set of 2 Black Vector Rims 467.50$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 071-5080-18 Maverick Seat 493.90$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 071-5060-18 Outlaw Rebel Seat 658.90$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 071-5065-00 Milsco Suspension Seat (Seatbelt Included) 239.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 210-0248-50 48" Maverick Mulching Kit with Blades 239.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 210-0254-50 54" Maverick Mulching Kit with Blades 239.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 210-0260-50 60" Maverick Mulching Kit with Blades 239.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-1025-00 Hard Top Canopy 322.49$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6000-00 Advanced Chute Systems 209.00$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 089-0005-98 Rollover ProtecCon System (ROPS) 299.00$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 035-7033-01 Electric Actuator Kit 299.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-0510-00 Seat IsolaCon Kit 249.99$               

Group 8 Sub-Group B

25101900-21-STC  Agriculture and Lawn Equipment
Sarasota Fun Machines, Inc.



Discount Net Price

26% 5,490.06$           

26% 6,237.46$           

26% 6,459.46$           

10% 188.10$               

10% 188.10$               

10% 269.10$               

10% 269.99$               

10% 224.99$               

10% 420.75$               

10% 444.51$               

10% 593.01$               

10% 215.99$               

10% 215.99$               

10% 215.99$               

10% 215.99$               

10% 290.24$               

10% 188.10$               

10% 269.10$               

10% 269.99$               

10% 224.99$               

25101900-21-STC  Agriculture and Lawn Equipment
Sarasota Fun Machines, Inc.



Brand Name Commodity Type Model Number Description MSRP

Bad Boy Base Equipment BMR54ZT740 Maverick 54" 747cc Kohler Confidant** 7,499.00$           

Bad Boy Base Equipment BMR60ZT740 Maverick 60" 747cc Kohler Confidant** 7,579.00$           

Bad Boy Base Equipment BMR54FS730 Maverick 54" 726cc Kawasaki FS730** 7,799.00$           

Bad Boy Base Equipment BMR60FS730 Maverick 60" 726cc Kawasaki FS730** 7,949.00$           

Bad Boy Base Equipment BMR54GXV63 Maverick 54" 688cc Honda GXV** 8,179.00$           

Bad Boy Base Equipment BMV60GXV63 Maverick 60" 688cc Honda GXV** 8,329.00$           

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRB54CV725 Rebel 54" 747cc Kohler Command 27hp 9,719.00$           

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRB61CV725 Rebel 61" 747cc Kohler Command 27hp 9,789.00$           

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRB54275YA Rebel 54" 824cc Yamaha 27hp 10,249.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRB61275YA Rebel 61" 824cc Yamaha 27hp 10,319.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRB54FX850 Rebel 54" 852cc Kawasaki FX850 27hp 10,249.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRB61FX850 Rebel 61" 852cc Kawasaki FX850 27hp 10,319.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRB6136VA Rebel 61" 993cc Vanguard 36hp 10,549.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRB7236VA Rebel 72" 993cc Vanguard 36hp 10,699.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRB6135KA Rebel 61" 999cc Kawasaki FX1000 35hp w/Susp Seat 11,459.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRB7235KA Rebel 72" 999cc Kawasaki FX1000 35hp w/Susp Seat 11,529.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRG54FX850 Rogue 54" 852cc Kawasaki FX850 27hp 12,069.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRG61FX850 Rogue 61" 852cc Kawasaki FX850 27hp 12,219.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRG6133KO Rogue 61" 824cc Kohler Command EFI 33hp 12,669.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRG7233KO Rogue 72" 824cc Kohler Command EFI 33hp 12,819.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRG6133YA Rogue 61" 824cc Yamaha EFI  33hp 12,599.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRG7233YA Rogue 72" 824cc Yamaha EFI 33hp 12,669.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRG6135KA Rogue 61" 999cc Kawasaki FX1000 35hp 12,519.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRG7235KA Rogue 72" 999cc Kawasaki FX1000 35hp 12,669.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRG6137VA Rogue 61" 993cc Vanguard EFI 37hp 13,129.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRG7237VA Rogue 72" 993cc Vanguard EFI 37hp 13,279.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRN6135VA Renegade 61" 993cc Vanguard 35hp 14,029.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRN7235VA Renegade 72" 993cc Vanguard 35hp 14,189.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRN6137VA Renegade 61" 993cc Vanguard EFI 37hp 14,489.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRN7237VA Renegade 72" 993cc Vanguard EFI 37hp 14,639.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRN61247PK Renegade 61" 1100cc Perkins 24.7hp 17,519.00$         

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-00 Advanced Chute Systems 209.00$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-01 Advanced Chute Systems 209.00$               

Group 8 Sub-Group C

25101900-21-STC  Agriculture and Lawn Equipment
Sarasota Fun Machines, Inc.



Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-02 Rollover ProtecCon System (ROPS) 299.00$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-03 Electric Actuator Kit 299.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-04 Seat IsolaCon Kit 249.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-05 Factory Upgrade: Set of 2 Black Vector Rims 467.50$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 071-5080-18 Maverick Seat 493.90$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 071-5060-18 Outlaw Rebel Seat 658.90$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 071-5065-00 Milsco Suspension Seat (Seatbelt Included) 239.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 210-0248-50 48" Maverick Mulching Kit with Blades 239.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 210-0254-50 54" Maverick Mulching Kit with Blades 239.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 210-0260-50 60" Maverick Mulching Kit with Blades 239.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-1025-00 Hard Top Canopy 322.49$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6000-00 Advanced Chute Systems 209.00$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 089-0005-98 Rollover ProtecCon System (ROPS) 299.00$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 035-7033-01 Electric Actuator Kit 299.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-0510-00 Seat IsolaCon Kit 249.99$               



Discount Net Price

26% 5,549.26$           

26% 5,608.46$           

26% 5,771.26$           

26% 5,882.26$           

26% 6,052.46$           

26% 6,163.46$           

26% 7,192.06$           

26% 7,243.86$           

26% 7,584.26$           

26% 7,636.06$           

26% 7,584.26$           

26% 7,636.06$           

26% 7,806.26$           

26% 7,917.26$           

26% 8,479.66$           

26% 8,531.46$           

26% 8,931.06$           

26% 9,042.06$           

26% 9,375.06$           

26% 9,486.06$           

26% 9,323.26$           

26% 9,375.06$           

26% 9,264.06$           

26% 9,375.06$           

26% 9,715.46$           

26% 9,826.46$           

26% 10,381.46$         

26% 10,499.86$         

26% 10,721.86$         

26% 10,832.86$         

26% 12,964.06$         

10% 188.10$               

10% 188.10$               
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10% 269.10$               

10% 269.99$               

10% 224.99$               

10% 420.75$               

10% 444.51$               

10% 593.01$               

10% 215.99$               

10% 215.99$               

10% 215.99$               

10% 215.99$               

10% 290.24$               

10% 188.10$               

10% 269.10$               

10% 269.99$               

10% 224.99$               



Brand Name Commodity Type Model Number Description MSRP

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRB7236VA Rebel 72" 993cc Vanguard 36hp 10,699.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRB7235KA Rebel 72" 999cc Kawasaki FX1000 35hp w/Susp Seat 11,529.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRG7233KO Rogue 72" 824cc Kohler Command EFI 33hp 12,819.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRG7233YA Rogue 72" 824cc Yamaha EFI 33hp 12,669.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRG7235KA Rogue 72" 999cc Kawasaki FX1000 35hp 12,669.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRG7237VA Rogue 72" 993cc Vanguard EFI 37hp 13,279.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRN7235VA Renegade 72" 993cc Vanguard 35hp 14,189.00$         

Bad Boy Base Equipment BRN7237VA Renegade 72" 993cc Vanguard EFI 37hp 14,639.00$         

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-00 Advanced Chute Systems 209.00$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-01 Advanced Chute Systems 209.00$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-02 Rollover ProtecCon System (ROPS) 299.00$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-03 Electric Actuator Kit 299.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-04 Seat IsolaCon Kit 249.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6006-05 Factory Upgrade: Set of 2 Black Vector Rims 467.50$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 071-5080-18 Maverick Seat 493.90$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 071-5060-18 Outlaw Rebel Seat 658.90$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 071-5065-00 Milsco Suspension Seat (Seatbelt Included) 239.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 210-0248-50 48" Maverick Mulching Kit with Blades 239.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 210-0254-50 54" Maverick Mulching Kit with Blades 239.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 210-0260-50 60" Maverick Mulching Kit with Blades 239.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-1025-00 Hard Top Canopy 322.49$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-6000-00 Advanced Chute Systems 209.00$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 089-0005-98 Rollover ProtecCon System (ROPS) 299.00$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 035-7033-01 Electric Actuator Kit 299.99$               

Bad Boy OEM ACCESSORIES 088-0510-00 Seat IsolaCon Kit 249.99$               

Group 9
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Discount Net Price

26% 7,917.26$           

26% 8,531.46$           

26% 9,486.06$           

26% 9,375.06$           

26% 9,375.06$           

26% 9,826.46$           

26% 10,499.86$         

26% 10,832.86$         

10% 188.10$               

10% 188.10$               

10% 269.10$               

10% 269.99$               

10% 224.99$               

10% 420.75$               

10% 444.51$               

10% 593.01$               

10% 215.99$               

10% 215.99$               

10% 215.99$               

10% 215.99$               

10% 290.24$               

10% 188.10$               

10% 269.10$               

10% 269.99$               

10% 224.99$               
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